
The GenerolMonoger,
Deporlment of Corporole Seryices,

BSE limited,
Floor l, P.J. Towers, Dolol Street,

Mumboi400 001

The Vice President,

Notionol Stock Exchonge [td.,
Exchonge Plozo", C-1 Block G,

Bondro-Kurlo Complex, Bondro (E),

Mumboi- 400 051

BSE SCRIP CODE:532388 NSE SCRIP CODE: IOB

.lffis+o' 044 -28889333, 2841 5702
E-moil: investor@iobnet.co.inDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

Ref No. tRc/ 444/2023-24 o?.06.2023

lnformotion oordino loss of Shore Cerlificote ond lssue of D ote Shore

Certificote under Requlotion 39(3) of SEBI (LODRI Reoulolions' 2015

pursuont to Regulotion 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligotion ond Disclosure

Requirements) Regulotions, 2015, we hereby inform thot we ore in receipt of

requests from shoreholders with below mentioned informotion to issue duplicote
shore certificotes on ground of loss / non receipt of shore certificotes:

Ihis informotion is given in complionce with Regulotion 39(3) of SEBI (Listing
Obligotions ond Disclosure Requirements) Regulotions, 20.I 5.

Pleose toke the some on record.

Yours foithfully,

u
Rom Mohon K

Complionce Officer
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No
Name of

shareholder
Folio no.

Certificate
no.

Distinctive
no.

(From)

Distinctive
no. (To)

No. of
shares

Letter
received on

I

2

PICHAI PII,LAI E

JOLLEE ABRAHAI{

00075548

00055475

6o1s9B lo
501502

537355 Eo
537359

393759501

387335301

393750100

387335800

500

500

08t06t2023

08t06t2023



investor

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

kalpana < kalpana@cameoindia.com >

Friday, June 9, 202311:29
investor
komalar@cameoindia.Com; priya@cameoindia.com; Paramjyoti Dandapani
RE: REGULATION 39(3) . ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION
TO STOCK EXCHANGE

OTH REP1321_98.PDF; OTHREP1320_98.PDF; iob-l-29289_2023060819541 1 .pdf; iob-
l-29284 _20230608 1 9 5449. pdf

I

Attachments:

!fnis message originates from outside our Bank. Please be Extra Vigilant before
ou click on a ooen attachments or reDlv.

r la a a r r r r r r r r r a ! ! r r r r r r r rt r'r r

You don't often get email from kalpana@cameoindia.com. Learn why this is important

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find below the details of request received from your shareholder, regarding loss/non receipt of

share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

S.no.
Name of

shareholder
Folio no.

Certificate
no.

Distinctive
no. (From)

Distinctive
no. (To)

No. of
shares

Letter
received on

1

2

PICHAT PILLAI E

JOLLEE ABRAHA.I{

00075548

00055476

601598 to
60t602

s37365
537369

to

3 93759501

387335301

3 93750r.00

387335800

500

500

0810612023

0810612A23

The scanned copy of the above said letter is attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation.

You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing
centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Please note that duplicate share certificate (s) shall be issued onry on receipt of complete documentsincluding Form lsR-4 from the shareholder (s| including completion of procedura! requirements in thisregard to the satisfaction of the RTA and the companyl Dupricate share certificate (s) would beretained at our end and a "Letter of confirmationi in ileu of physical share certificate (s) will be issued toshareholder.

Regards,

Kalpana Sridhar
Asst.Manager (Shares)
Cameo Corporate Services Ltdil
C.L\ffO
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INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

FoIio Detsails Pg.No : 1

Folio :

Name of Ehe Holder :

Holdings :

CaEegory :

00075648
PICHAI PILI,AI E

500
Resident -Ordinary

Joint Holder Namel
Joint Holder Name2

Joint Holder Name3

Address Details

Mandate Details

Bank Slno
Ac T)G)e

Acts No

Bank Name

Branch Name

S/O ELAVARASAN

NANNAI POST

KUNNAM TALUK

PERAMBALTIR DIST
62t717

1

S

8922
INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

PENNAKONAIVI

Frdistno Todistno scertno Ecertno stcode Holdings

393759501
3937 597 07

3937s9801
393759901
393750001

3937 597 00

393759800
393759900
393750000
393760100

501s98
501s99
60r-600
50r-601
60]-602

501598
501599
501500
50r-601
607602

100
100
100

100
100

Total : 500
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INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK

Foli-o DeEails Pg.No : 1

Fol io
Name of Ehe Holder
Holdings
Category

ooo6547 5

JOLLEE ABRAHAM

500
Resident -Ordinary

Joint Ho1der Namel
Joint Holder Name2

,foinE Holder Name3

Address Details 4 CANAL ST

KG COLONY

CHENNAI

500010

Frdistno Todistno Scertno .Ecertno Stcode Holdings

387336301
387336401
387335501
387335601
387335701

387336400
387335500
387335500
387335700
387335800

537365
537 365
537 367

537368
537 369

s37355
537 356
537 357
537358
537369

r.0 0

r-00

100
100
100

Total 500


